
                                           
                                           
                                  Bruce Invitational
                             Hosted by Bruce High School
                    Dodson's Family Recreational Area | Bruce, WI
                                           
                                  Semptember 2, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    19  Bloomer                                     (20:47.8  103:58.8 4:06.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ciara Hartman           11   18:50.0
  2      2  Aliya Hartman           11   19:41.7
  3      3  Briella Hartman         11   19:48.1
  4      6  Sophie Strand           11   22:42.2
  5      7  Rebecca Anderson        9    22:56.8
  6   (  8) Adele Lundgren          12   23:09.3
  7   ( 11) Hope Conrad             11   23:34.6

  2.    49  Chequamegon                                 (23:49.4  119:07.0 4:15.5)
==========================================================
  1      4  Hailey Bodoh            10   21:44.3
  2      9  Madyson (Ma Ernst       11   23:20.5
  3     10  Adison Bablick          12   23:24.9
  4     12  Mallory Smith           12   24:37.5
  5     14  Vanessa Schmidt         10   25:59.8
  6   ( 20) MaKenzie Humphrey       9    29:45.9

  3.    76  Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)                  (27:13.5  136:07.1 9:40.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  Kira Dunn               12   22:15.2
  2     13  Anastasia Nedland       10   24:49.5
  3     17  Avery Lentz             9    28:06.2
  4     19  Ashlyn Olson            10   29:00.9
  5     22  Josie Tanner            11   31:55.3
  6   ( 23) Willa Gitzen            10   33:12.6
  7   ( 25) Krys Jacobson           10   33:57.4

  4.    94  Clear Lake                                  (29:02.7  145:13.1 7:24.3)
==========================================================
  1     15  Kiley Munson            9    26:20.3
  2     16  Addy Warner             12   26:46.9
  3     18  Kami Cress              9    28:33.2
  4     21  Jade Juedes             11   29:48.1
  5     24  Lily Wood               10   33:44.6



                                           
                                           
                                  Bruce Invitational
                             Hosted by Bruce High School
                    Dodson's Family Recreational Area | Bruce, WI
                                           
                                  Semptember 2, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ciara Hartman      11   Bloomer                      18:50.0  6:04 
    2    2 Aliya Hartman      11   Bloomer                      19:41.7  6:21 
    3    3 Briella Hartman    11   Bloomer                      19:48.1  6:23 
    4    4 Hailey Bodoh       10   Chequamegon                  21:44.3  7:00 
    5    5 Kira Dunn          12   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   22:15.2  7:10 
    6      Hannah Sunday      11   Bruce                        22:19.4  7:12 
    7      Lyla Gago          9    Ladysmith                    22:25.3  7:13 
    8      Marika Gago        12   Ladysmith                    22:33.0  7:16 
    9    6 Sophie Strand      11   Bloomer                      22:42.2  7:19 
   10    7 Rebecca Anderson   9    Bloomer                      22:56.8  7:24 
   11    8 Adele Lundgren     12   Bloomer                      23:09.3  7:28 
   12    9 Madyson (Ma Ernst  11   Chequamegon                  23:20.5  7:31 
   13   10 Adison Bablick     12   Chequamegon                  23:24.9  7:33 
   14   11 Hope Conrad        11   Bloomer                      23:34.6  7:36 
   15   12 Mallory Smith      12   Chequamegon                  24:37.5  7:56 
   16      Autumn Lawton      12   Flambeau                     24:38.0  7:56 
   17   13 Anastasia Nedland  10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   24:49.5  8:00 
   18   14 Vanessa Schmidt    10   Chequamegon                  25:59.8  8:23 
   19   15 Kiley Munson       9    Clear Lake                   26:20.3  8:29 
   20   16 Addy Warner        12   Clear Lake                   26:46.9  8:38 
   21      Emma Schueller     11   Bruce                        26:52.2  8:39 
   22      Hanna Rightman     11   Siren                        27:10.1  8:45 
   23      Rosemary Loew      11   Colfax                       27:24.2  8:50 
   24      Kimberly Schweiger 12   Bruce                        27:45.7  8:57 
   25      Donna Plaster      11   Siren                        28:04.5  9:03 
   26   17 Avery Lentz        9    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   28:06.2  9:03 
   27      Remi Lablanc       10   Turtle Lake                  28:11.6  9:05 
   28   18 Kami Cress         9    Clear Lake                   28:33.2  9:12 
   29      Lucy Peterson      11   Siren                        28:45.8  9:16 
   30      Ava Shimko         10   Bruce                        29:00.4  9:21 
   31   19 Ashlyn Olson       10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   29:00.9  9:21 
   32      Stella Honaker     10   Imago Dei Academy            29:05.1  9:22 
   33   20 Makenzie Humphrey  9    Chequamegon                  29:45.9  9:35 
   34   21 Jade Juedes        11   Clear Lake                   29:48.1  9:36 
   35      Libby Bresina      11   Bloomer                      29:53.8  9:38 
   36      Jordyn Kutyba      9    Drummond                     30:17.6  9:46 
   37      Kailee Paulson     10   Bloomer                      30:57.4  9:58 
   38      Kaelynn Balciar    12   Ladysmith                    31:20.6 10:06 
   39      Sophia Zakrewski   10   New Auburn                   31:52.6 10:16 
   40   22 Josie Tanner       11   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   31:55.3 10:17 
   41   23 Willa Gitzen       10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   33:12.6 10:42 
   42      Lane Porter        10   Lake Holcombe                33:15.2 10:43 
   43   24 Lily Wood          10   Clear Lake                   33:44.6 10:52 
   44   25 Krys Jacobson      10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   33:57.4 10:56 
   45      Brenda Derosier    10   Turtle Lake                  35:21.3 11:23 
   46      Rory Kolodzinski   12   Birchwood                    41:24.0 13:20 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


